
LOT 10 BLK B HIGH HAMMOCK.

WD 1010-8, WD 1474-539, WD 1538-

BAKER DOUGLAS/BAKER MARGARET
1542 SW CAROLINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-4S-17-08301-130

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/31/2025 TP 1.11 19,425 0 0 19,425

STANDARD
2

58,832
4,200
19,425
82,457

0
82,457

0
82,457
82,457

0

96,363

1551/712 9/18/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAKER DOUGLAS (ENH LE

DOUGLAS AND MARGARE

1538/1733 4/09/2025 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESSARD LAWRENCE A

BAKER DOUGLAS
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18874 M H 125 10/23/2001

9513 M H 125 03/27/1995

HX Base Yr

292 SE BEADIE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,098 118.8000 97.42 106,967 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 57,010

USP 96 35 34 1,822

1,160 1,098 58,832

BAS= W43 USP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W33 S14 E76 N14$.

BAS

43

33

14

76

14

USP 8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 18,500.00 19,425.00 19,425


